04/4
Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice
Pushbuttons/Selectors/Pilot Lights/Buzzers
AR22 and DR22
Quick reference guide
■ Pushbutton switches
Operator Type Operator Type Operator Type

Pushbuttons/Selectors/Pilot Lights/Buzzers
AR22 and DR22
Type number nomenclature
Pushbuttons
AR22  E0R – 10 R  �  �
➀         ➁           ➂   ➃  ➄  ➅
➀ Product category
AR22: 22mm-dia. pushbutton
22mm-dia. emergency stop pushbutton
➁ Operator
 • Pushbutton switch
F0R: Flush round head
F5R: Flush round head (Alternate)
E0R: Extended round head
E5R: Extended round head (Alternate)
FAR: Flush round head (Symbol mark type)
FBR: Flush round head (Symbol mark type, alternate)
EAR:Extended round head (Symbol mark type)
EBR:Extended round head (Symbol mark type, alternate)
M0R: Mushroom head (40mm dia.)
M5R: Mushroom head (40mm dia. Alternate)
M4R: Mushroom head (29mm dia.)
M9R: Mushroom head (29mm dia. Alternate)
G3R:Extended with full guard (24mm dia.)
G8R:Extended with full guard (24mm dia. Alternate)
G2R:Flush with full guard (24mm dia.)
G7R:Flush with full guard (24mm dia. Alternate)
G0R:Extended with half guard
G5R:Extended with half guard (Alternate)
M3R:Mushroom head with full guard (40mm dia.)
M8R:Mushroom head with full guard (40mm dia. Alternate)
S1R: Push-button with selector ring (2-position)
S2R: Push-button with selector ring (2-position)
S3R: Push-button with selector ring (2-position)
S6R: Push-button with selector ring (2-position)
V5R: Push-lock, turn-reset (40mm dia. with white arrow) *1
F0S: Flush square head
F5S: Flush square head (Alternate)
E0S: Extended square head
E5S: Extended square head (Alternate)
F0Y: Flush round head with square bezel
F5Y: Flush round head with square bezel (Alternate)
E0Y: Extended round head with square bezel
E5Y: Extended round head with square bezel (Alternate)
M4Y:Mushroom head with square bezel (29mm dia.)
 • Emergency stop pushbutton switch
V0R: Push-lock, turn-reset (Soft-touch 40mm dia. with white arrow)
V2R: Push-lock, turn-reset (40mm dia.)
VSR:Push-lock, turn-reset (Soft-touch 29mm dia. with white arrow)
V4R: Push-lock, turn-reset (29mm dia.)
V7R: Key-release push-lock, turn-reset (40mm dia.)
Q2R:Push-lock, pull-reset (35mm dia.)
VGE:Unibody push-lock, turn-reset (Soft-touch 40mm dia. with white
arrow)
➂ Contact arrangement
10: 1NO 30: 3NO
01: 1NC 03: 3NC
11: 1NO+1NC 33: 3NO+3NC
20: 2NO 40: 4NO
02: 2NC 04: 4NC
22: 2NO+2NC 50: 5NO
05: 5NC
➃ Color of button
G: Green Y: Yellow
R: Red*2 A: Orange
B: Black S: Blue
W: White C: Clear
T: Green, Red, Black  (For AR22F0R) (For AR22FAR, FBR,
 EAR, EBR)
➄ Symbol mark (For AR22FAR, FBR, EAR, EBR)